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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

12t2t2011

12t2t20t1

12t2t2Q11

12t2t2011

12t2t2011

12/212011

12t2t2011

12t2t2011

1212t2011

eHro'r€1?,

(d,infl6i)

19.04

28.89

6.09

82.54

9.8s

13.05

24.68

70.93

1 Azhakode CVCS Ltd No 261

2 Cheruvathur CVCS Ltd. No 252

3 Dharmadam CVCS Ltd. No.226,

4 Edakkadavu CVCS Ltd. No C 274

6 Ezhome Patlikajathi Coir Spinning society- Ltd No C.990

6 kairataSC/SI YCPVSS Ltd No.C.972

7 Kunhimangalam CVCS Ltd No.C.250

I MaltoolCVCS Ltd No 235

9 Padanna Kadappuram CVCS Ltd No.C 224

'10 Pappinissery -lrinav CVCS Ltd No 332

11 Pinatayi Patapp(am CVCS ltd No 730

'12 Thrikaripur CVCS Ltd No.320

13 Sree lvarulhy YCVSS Ltd No.927

14 Payyannur CVCS Lld No.366

15 Moorad CVCS Ltd No 702

16 Karuvanchery CVCS Ltd No.5'12

'17 Faroke CVCS Ltd No.257

18 lringallur CVCS LTD No 249

Kannur

Kannur

Kannur

Kahnur

Kannur

Kannur

Kannur

Kannur

Kannur

Kannur

Kannur

Kannur

Aannur

Aannut

Kozhikode

Kozhikode

Kozhikode

Kozhikode

12D12011 16.1s

12t2t2011 2.09

1212t2011 10s.52

t
4BnO11 15

6t8t2011 s7.55

27t12t2010 36

27t12t2010 s3.1

27/12t2010 36.71

27t12t2010
606.11

2lt10t2011
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Kozhikode

Kozhikode

Kozhikode 1

Kozhikode 1

Kozhikode 1

Kozhikode 1

Kozhikode 1

Kozhikode 1

Kozhikode 1

Kozhikode 1

Kozhikode 1

Kozhikode

Kozhikode

Kozhikode

Kozhikode

Kozhikode

Kozhikode

Kozhikooe

Kozhii\ode

Kozhikode

Ponnani

Ponnanr

pRcolCd
ojooem" de,lol

6nclj(o.olo)oil (6in163)

27112t2010 29 39

Bl1l2O11 32 5s

14t1t2011 29'L4

eglos
"{ls.

1

19 Annassery CVCS No 328

20 Vadakara CVCS Ltd No227

21 lringalCVCS Ltd No 382

22 Puthuppanam CVCS Ltd No'260

23 ChemancheriCVCS 
Ltd No 256

24 Cheliya CVCS Ltd No 608

25 Kadalundy CVCS Ltd No 223

26 Perumugham CVCS Ltd No 604

27 Palayad CVCS Ltd No 258

28 kunnathara CVCS Ltd No 268

29 Kanayankode 
CVCS Ltd No 775

30 Odurnbra CVCS Ltd No 502

31 cheenachery Kappad CVCS Ltd No 27g

131112011 24

1B/1/2011 23 
^7

10i 1/2011 371s

2112t2011 18 4

211212011 27 95

241212011 38 4

5/3/2011 s3 2

5t3t2011

10/3/2011 148.4

31t312012

5t312o11 14 64

Vengalam CVCS Ltd No278

Kuruvangad CVCS Ltd No 605

Palazhi CVCS Ltd No O 614

Payyadimeethalcvcs 
Ltd No o 615

PriYadarshini YCVCS Ltd No 913

3i3/2011 29 48

5Bt2O11 48 38

1411212011 39 84

1

1

1
33

34

c ihoer Kumar' PurayllMeetnar'

36 iln"j*"," p.o , chelannu'

3E Mi s Kalpa 0F unrr

40 vallikkunnu cvcs Ltd No M 225

1 31512012 70 1 1

1 2}t5t2o11 0

1 g/5i2011 0

1 4i 1Oi2O1o 52

1 71812012 32 46

41 Eswaramangalam "*t '": "1

7 Bl2o12 rz
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Thrrshur

Thflshur

Thrishur

Thrishur

Thrishur

Thrishur

Thrishur

a,8los

"o6tso

'1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2511t2011

27 tlt2011

26t1t201'l

2612t2Q11

3t3t2011

3t4t2011

20t2t2011

5tat2011

7 t8t2012

14t3t2011

19t4t2011

10t3t2011

61412011

5t8t2011

3011112011

15t12t2010

151112011

15t1t2011

(a,ildloi)

2.51

39.59

7.86

38.57

12.88

0

195.8

42 Elthuruth CVCS No 348

43 Puthanchira CVCS Ltd. No 594

44 Karuppadanna-Vallivattam CVCS No 822

45 Kadalayi Karumathra CVCS No 593

46 Azhikade CVCSLId No R 69

47 Kavilkadavu CVCS No.10

48 Kodungallur CVCS Ltd No.326

49 Gundu lsland CPCS Ltd. No.297

50 Pallippuram CVCS Lld No.82

51 Cherayi CVCS Ltd No.E.581

52 Moothakunnam CVCS Ltd No 51

53 Koottukad CVCS Ltd No.E 583

54 Udayamperoor CVCS Ltd. No.94

55 Pooyappilly CVCS Ltd No 670

North Paravur

56

57

Kattrhkunnu CI./CS Ltc. Nt 384

T V Pu.am CVCS ltd No.33

North Paravur

North Paravur

North Paravur

North Pafavur

North Paravur

North Paravur

Vaikom

Vaikom

58.88

29.7

35.0s

121.52

62.3

72.79

65.85

21.41

58 Padiniarekkara CVCS Ltd No 338
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Vaikom 1

Vaikom 'l

Vaikom 1

Vaikom I

Vaikom 1

Alappuzha 1

Alappuzha 'l

Alappuzha 'l

Alappuzha 2

Alappuzha 2

. Alappuzha 'l

Alappuzha 1

Alappuzha 1

A!,rgi'\!tZha

AlaPPuzha

AlaPPUzha

AlaPPuzha

pgsor':ir,

(6,nrqoi)

52.56

21.08

10.37

1.52

976

13.09

16.25

12.65

65.35

59 Maravanthuruth CVCS lid.No K 569

60 Chemmanamkari CVCS Ltd No 573

:. Vallakam Vadakkumbhagam CVCS Ltd

o' No.K.66a

62 Palliprathussery CVCS Ltd No 82

63 Vaikom CM & MCS Ltd No 349

64 Nedumbrakkadu CVCS Ltd No A 552

65 Kattachira cvcs Ltd No A 731

66 Vayalar North CVCS Ltd No A 568

67 Thanneermukkam North CVCS Ltd No 484

68 Manaveli CVCS Ltd No 837

69 cherthala south cvcs Ltd No'A96

70 Cherthala CM & MCS Ltd No 240

71 Vadakkumkara CVCS Ltd No A830

I:rc {*! -:' ^M t \r'c ' i'l I\!o A 346 ' 2

machines

Perumbalarn CVCS Ltd No 106

Perumbalam North CVCS Ltd No 377

151112011

151112011

281212011

281212011

1t612011

101112011

26t6t2010

31212011

261412011

115t2012

101112011

31212011

31212011

9n12010

1n t2010

311112011

59.65

44

29.5

3.82

216 26

112

73

74

75

1

1

1

9t712010

251412011

19/5/2011

9.31

11.62

30

Karappuram CM I MCS Ltd No A 889

,". *-,-.., -, ,"'=:i1;rs. ,ri,.;j]lii!+!i
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1 10t1t2011 42.2

1 1Qt'12011 2324

1 24tgt2o11 10 75

3941 26t2t2011

oo na1 26t2t2011

1 9nt2010 11.77

1 05 't 1.20't 1 0

76 Chenganda CVCS Ltd No.A 555

77 Varanam CVCS Ltd No.A 834

78 The Labourers CM & MCS Ltd No.Z33

79 The South lndian CM & MCS Ltd No.A 522

80 Aryad Block SSCFNNCS Ltd No.A 741

81 Thirunellur CVCS No.A 558

82 Poothotta CVCS Ltd No.825

Travanco.e lvlats & Mattings Co.Ltd - 2
B3 machines ( one Given to Muhamma

Panchayat Small Scale )

84 NethaJa SSCMPCS Lld No.994

85 Padma Coir Fibre

86 Krishna Industries, Eramallur

87 Chandrodayan V

88 Shanlhigiri Koollukudumba Coir

89 PallikkadavrJ CVCS Ltd. No.6q4

90 Kandappuram CVCS Ltd No.51O

91 Keerakkad CVCS Ltd No 107

92 Muthukulam North CVCS Ltd No 164

Alappuzha 2 29t1t2011

Alappuzha

Alappuzha

Alappuzha

Atappuzha

Alappuzha

Alappuzha

Alappuzha

Alappuzha

Alappuzha

Alappuzha

Alappuzha

Alappuzha

. Kat/arnlrlara

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

1 21 .U.2012

1 at7 t2011

1 2t6t2011

1 26t12t2011

3

1t8t2010

4t8t2010

1/8t2010

34.6

39

12.1

'16.13

I
Not available
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93

94

95t

96

97

98

100

101

't02

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

lrto

Kottukulangara CVCS Ltd No.424

Pullukulangara CVCS Ltd No.656

Kottakkadavu CVCS Ltd No.688

Pathiyoor west CVCS Ltd No.804

Chelikulangara CVCS Ltd No.605

Seethisahib Memmorial CVCS Ltd No.882

.Onattukara YCVSS Ltd No.K M 1082

l\,Iuthukulam South CVCS Ltd No.210

Nedumannelkadavu CVCS Ltd. No.693

Arattupuzha Kizhakkekkara North CVCS
Ltd. No.550

Kandallur South CVCS ltd No 322

Thamallackal CVCS Ltd No.406

Thrikkunnappuzha North CVCS Ltd.
No A.650

Kumarapuram CVCS No. 650

Kayamkulam CVCS Ltd No.406

Arattupuzha South CVCS Ltd. No.463

Lilahadevikkadu West CVCS Ltd. No.698

Prayar South CVCS Ltd No 547

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kayamkulam

Kollalrl

Kollam

Kollam

1 1r8t2010

1 1t8t2010

1 1t8t2010

1 1t4t2010

1 1t1t2010

1 1t8t2010

2 3t3t2011

1 3t6t2011

1 10t5n011

1 101512011

1 10t51201'l

1 10t5t2011

1 241612010

I 1t4t2010

1 10t5n011

1 16t4t2012

16t0412012

15t12t2010

16/08/2010

16/08/2010

0

0

0

0

0

0

4\.11

1

41.01

4.63

10.73

20.48

43.32

0

0

0.75

102

0

0

111 Pulikkuzhi CVCS Ltd No.626

112 Neeravilcheri CVCS Ltd No.538
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Kollam

Kollam

Kollam

Kollarn

Kollam

Chirayinkeezhu

Chirayinkeezhu

Chirayinkeezhu

Charayinkeezhu

Chirayinkeezhu

Chirayinkeezhu

Chirayinkeezhu

Chirayinkeezhu

Chirayinkeezhu

ChiraYrnkeezhu

Chirayinkeezhu

Chirayrnkeezhu

16/08/2010

1911n011

19t1n011

24t2t2011

24Dn011

24t?t2011

20n /2011

'161812011

311t2t2011

11t1212010

6t7 t2010

6n t201Q

6n n010

12n /2010

12nnol0

lZr nalQ

12t712010

201112011

201112011
"l:

201112011

201112011

Kollam

Kollam

Kollam

Kollam

&816s

"o{lo

1

1

1

'1

PH.61qJ:l:i

(6n4d)

0.06

8.72

44.96

1.74

11t

0

0

20.7

0

0

0

0

0.

0

0

1.73

165

402

1272

113 Nellettil CVCS Ltd No 643

114 Panayanarkavu CVCS Ltd No125

115 Mukundapuram CVCS Ltd No 314

'116 Prakkulam East CVCS Ltd No 639

'117 NjarakkalCVCS Ltd No 290

1 1a Naduvrlachery Vadakkekkara CVCS Ltd

''- No.291

119 Chittayam CVCS Ltd No 299

120 Kuzhiyam CVCS Ltd No 629

121 Puthensanketham CVCS Ltd No

'122 Anathalavattom CVCS Ltd No 708

123 Panathura cVcS Lid No 3o3

124 Karibhaga; CVCS Ltd No 892

125 Akathumuri CVCS Ltd No 303

126 Asan CVCS Ltd No 533

r.7 \.t^!t .6 a\rrl9 t !d rla 87

128 Vettukad CVCS Ltd No 623

'129 Karunilathode CVCS Ltd No 492

'130 Madanvrla CVCS Ltd No 3

131 Muttappalam CVCS ltd No T 705

132 Perunguzhi CVCS Ltd No 3053

r r,r Ch,rayin\eezhu Arjengo C I\'4 8 NiICS ltd
'"" N6 T f000

1

'1

1

1

1

1

1

'1

1

1

1

1

1

I

1

1
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134 Vazhamuttam CVCS Ltd No.3OG1

135 Anjuthengu CVCS Ltd No.2B6
!

139 Akathumu.iCVCS Ltd No. 339

137 North Vennrkkode CVCS Ltd No.4SO

138 Kadakampatty CVCS Ltd No.706

139 Kavaliyoor CVCS Ltd No.T 126

140 Kovalam CVCS Ltd No.108

14'l Parassala Block CVCS Ltd No.iOSa

142 Eabu V, VilayitVeedu

143 Sura C. Azhoor

1,14 Govt Poly Technic, Neyyatiokara

145 Coirfed - 20 Machines - installed t5
machines

146 Kerala State Coir Corporation

147 Foam Matrings (tNDtA) Lld

Total No. of Machines Supptied

Chirayinkeezhu 1

Chirayinkeezhu 1

Chirayinkeezhu 1

Chirayinkeezhu I

Chirayinkeezhu 1

Chirayinkeezhu 1

Chirayinkeezhu 1

Chirayinkeezhu 1

Chirayankeezhu I

Chirayinkeezhu 1

Chirayinkeezhu 1

Kollam,
Alappuzha & 20

Thumboor

geyprore division,
KanichukulananSar 

14
a Elended Yarn

division

20t1t2011

20t1t2011

26t1t2011

26t1t2011

28nt2011

26t1t2011

2At22011

11t12J2011

3nnol0

3n/2010

19tO1t2012

u2/2017,
r7/3/201r,
25/3/20rr

02/08/2Or0,
18/2/2011,
L3/.70120Lt

29lOA/ 2O1r

(a"r'1nl03)

1413

6.3

4.41

192

22

1.37

o

92

0

0

Nil

r.240.3

'Alappuzha 10 20

198

l*-,""r-@^R ,
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